Singleturn absolute encoder
FVS58
< Industrial standard housing ∅58 mm
< 13 Bit singleturn
< Output code: gray and binary
< Short-circuit proof push-pull output
< Inputs for selecting counting direction, LATCH, and PRESET
< Code change frequency up to 400 kHz

Input level: "0" or unused = inactive.
Input level: "1" = Data output word is set to 0.
Type Code
F V S 5 8 – 3 N – 0 0
Number of bits singleturn
13 8192
Option 2
N Not expanded
Output code
B Binary
G Gray
Option 1
3 V/R, LATCH, PRESET
Exit position
A Axial
R Radial
Connection type
K2 Cable Ø9 mm, 12 x 2 x 0.14 mm², 2 m*
AD Plug connector type 9424, 19-pin
Shaft dimension/flange version
011 Shaft Ø10 mm x 20 mm with clamping flange
032 Shaft Ø6 mm x 10 mm with servo flange
Housing material
N Aluminium, powder coated
I Inox
Principle of operation
S Singleturn
Shaft version
V Solid shaft
Data format
F Fast parallel